4

4
4

A4

bar bites

Unagi Keba Yaki

Grilled unagi with teriyaki sauce

Tori Karaage

Deep-fried chicken

Ren's Crispy Wings

6pcs deep-fried chicken

Kaki Fry

5pcs deep-fried oyster

Tako Karaage

Deep-fried octopus

Crab Cream Croquette
Japanese-style deep-fried crab croquette
Gyoza

Deep-fried chicken dumplings

Amaebi Karaage

Deep-fried sweet shrimps

Ebi Tempura

5pcs lightly battered deep-fried tiger prawns
Yasai Tempura

Lightly battered deep-fried vegetables

Assorted Tempura

Lightly battered deep-fried tiger prawn &
vegetables

Classic Fries

Fries with salt

Truffle Fries

Fries with truffle oil & parmesan cheese
Spam Fries

Deep-fried luncheon meat
Edamame

Steamed edamame with salt

Grilled Pork Skewers

3pcs savory-sweet marinade skewers

22.8
15.8
15.8
13.8
16.8

9.8

9.8
18.8
18.8

12.8
18.8

9.8
12.8
12.8

6.8

11.8

starters

SALAD

Sashimi Salad

Wafu dressing 158

OYSTER

Fresh Miyagi Japan Oyster

with ponzu dressing & momiji oroshi
1pc 8
Y2 dozen 36
1 dozen 60

SASHIMI & SUSHI

please approach our service staff to order

Assorted Sushi 10 pcs 80

Assorted Sushi 12 pcs 100

Seasonal Sashimi Platter
price varies

ﬂ renlounge
renloungesg

www.renlounge.sg

30 Beach Road #01-01 Singapore 189763
Tel: 60983 4825

Prices are subjected to 10% service charge and applicable taxes.

mains

MEAT

Kagoshima/Miyazaki A5 Wagyu
Tataki Beef 68

90g slices seared and served with ponzu sauce

Saikoro Cubes
180g seasoned cubes with garlic

108

Angus Sirloin Steak 28
200g grilled and topped with special butter

Fried Meat Platter
Crispy wings, kaki fry, tako karaage, ebi fry & deep fried 588

gyoza

RICE
Garlic Fried Rice 9.8
Bara Chirashi Rice Bowl 28.8

fd
menu



