bar bites	starters	mains

12.8

6.8

11.8

www.renlounge.sg

Tel: 6983 4825

30 Beach Road #01-01 Singapore 189763

Prices are subjected to 10% service charge and applicable taxes.

Spam Fries

Edamame

Deep-fried luncheon meat

Steamed edamame with salt

Grilled Pork Skewers

3pcs savory-sweet marinade skewers

	Unagi Keba Yaki	22.8	SALAD		MEAT	
	Grilled unagi with teriyaki sauce Tori Karaage Deep-fried chicken	15.8	Sashimi Salad <u>Wafu</u> dressing	15.8	Kagoshima/Miyazaki A5 Wagyu Tataki Beef 90g slices seared and served with ponzu sauce	68
	Ren's Crispy Wings 6pcs deep-fried chicken	15.8	OYSTER		Saikoro Cubes 180g seasoned cubes with garlic	108
	Kaki Fry 5pcs deep-fried oyster	13.8	Fresh Miyagi Japan Oyster with ponzu dressing & momiji oroshi		Angus Sirloin Steak	
	Tako Karaage	16.8	1 pc	8	200g grilled and topped with special butter	28
	Deep-fried octopus Crab Cream Croquette Japanese-style deep-fried crab croquette	9.8	½ dozen 1 dozen	36 60	Fried Meat Platter Crispy wings, kaki fry, tako karaage, ebi fry & deep fried gyoza	58.8
	Gyoza Deep-fried chicken dumplings	9.8	1 402011	00		
	Amaebi Karaage Deep-fried sweet shrimps	18.8	SASHIMI & SUSHI please approach our service staff to order		RICE Garlic Fried Rice	9.8
	Ebi Tempura	18.8	Assorted Sushi 10 pcs	80	Bara Chirashi Rice Bowl	9.8 28.8
V	5pcs lightly battered deep-fried tiger prawns Yasai Tempura Lightly battered deep-fried vegetables	12.8	Assorted Sushi 12 pcs Seasonal Sashimi Platter	100	Bara Chinashi Nice Bowt	20.0
	Assorted Tempura Lightly battered deep-fried tiger prawn & vegetables	18.8	price varies			
V	Classic Fries Fries with salt	9.8	f renlounge			
V	Truffle Fries Fries with truffle oil & parmesan cheese	12.8	(i) renloungesg			_

